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Motor frame size range: 254-326JM

100 125 150 175

200 225 250

275

300 325

350 375 400 US gpm

Vol

Company:
Name:

Date: 07/11/2025

Summit Pump, Inc.

Catalog: Summit CC DOE.60, Vers 25.1b
CC2 Cast Iron - 3600 rpm

Design Point: ---

Static Head: 0 ft

Size:
Speed:
Dia:
Curve:
Impeller:

2.5x3-8
3600 rpm
8in

CC-IMPELLER-22
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